Race Date

March 24, 2018

Overall
1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

A A D DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWNNDNDNDDNDNDNDNMNNNNMNNNRERERPERERPREPRPR
N O OO WNPEFP O O 0 NO OB WNPOOWOWNO O WDNEREPOOOWWNOOGPP™MWNDNDLPREO

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Name City
Gregg Dean
RJ Scott
Nathan Hall
Gray Friedrichs
Jake Arnold
Zachariah Nylander
Luis Hernandez Euran
George Lyle
Jason Dove
Christy Nester
A.J. Maheu
Ed Lynch
Travis Worrell
larry biggs
Glen Dalton
Jonathan Deadmond
Robin Haymore
Andres Vasquez
Rebecca Williams Vasquez
Leon Towarnicki
Clarissa Fagge
Nicole Fulcher
Elizabeth Durden
Keri Knott
Raaven Hairston
Jackie Poe
Dawn Poe
Verna Martin
Payton Foley
Champ Hardie
Ashlan Gordon
Rodney Holt
Tiffany Collins
Robin Jarrett
Heather Via
Stephen Braddock
Andrew Hynes
Douglas Walsh
Sydney Hankins
Sandra Clement
Stacey Shepherd
Raymond Hankins
Robin Hurd
Aimee Hairston
Stephanie Wray
Adaleigh Loucks
Roger Biggs

Martinsville VA

Overall Finish List
5K

Martinsville Bulletin Half Marathon and 5K 2018

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1279 41 M

1158 54 M
1182 16 M
1272 45 M
1179 15 M
1152 13 M
1167 23 M
1290 51 M
1168 59 M
1280 31 F
1187 44 M
1149 74 M
1275 45 M
1169 58 M
1129 47 M
1130 29 M
1276 47 F
1161 44 M
1164 38 F
1189 62 M
1170 33 F
1136 33 F
1283 28 F
1186 20 F
1138 23 F
1154 63 M
1153 47 F
1150 62 F
1134 12 F
1139 64 M
1188 18 F
1142 58 M
1172 32 F
1146 60 F
1162 25 F
1126 27 M
1144 35 M
1163 49 M
1178 23 F
1128 50 F
1160 35 F
1177 53 M
1143 29 F
1137 47 F
1166 35 F
1173 12 F
1273 47 M
1
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Ovrall
Ovrall
Ovrall
45-49
15-19
0-14
20-24
50-54
55-59
Ovrall
40-44
70-99
45-49
55-59
45-49
25-29
Ovrall
40-44
Ovrall
60-64
30-34
30-34
25-29
20-24
20-24
60-64
45-49
60-64
0-14
60-64
15-19
55-59
30-34
60-64
25-29
25-29
35-39
45-49
20-24
50-54
35-39
50-54
25-29
45-49
35-39
0-14
45-49
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Name
tyler hunt
Kristina Landvater
Johnathan Nichols
Tim Cassell
Jamie Harrill

Marybeth Deadmond

Ashley Eubank
Tara Pruett

Lee Jarrett

Donna Jasinski
Jimmy Zhang
Laura Frazier
Robert Becker
Fletcher Foley
Brittany Ransburg
Hannah Landvater
Emma-Sue Mullins
Patricia Jordan
Heather Bunn
Patricia Galos
Lauren Appel

Martinsville Bulletin Half Marathon and 5K 2018
Overall Finish List

Martinsville VA
Martinsville VA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1105 14
1185 50
1151 35
1274 48
1140 30
1131 29
1132 27
1156 38
1145 63
1147 63
1174 57
1135 38
1292 72
1183 14
1157 33
1184 23
1176 16
1148 60
1190 28
1101 53
1124 30
2
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0-14
50-54
35-39
45-49
30-34
25-29
25-29
35-39
60-64
60-64
55-59
35-39
70-99

0-14
30-34
20-24
15-19
60-64
25-29
50-54
30-34
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Race Date
March 24, 2018

Overall
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Name
Timothy Powers
Eli Hines
Sandy Hines
Wendy Meece
Kelly Reeves
mark Edwards
Lesley Maggard
Mary Nester
Shirley Witt
Janice Albanese
Amy Delancey
Justin Spencer
Dwayne Jordan
Joseph Harris
LISA LEWIS
Doris Sharpe
Laura Layman
Michael James
Johnny Moxley
MORGAN HALL
SARAH DURHAM
McKenzie Hall
Christopher Nucklea
Earl Thacker
Kathy Thacker
Mark Stocks
Anita Vessella

Martinsville Bulletin Half Marathon and 5K 2018
Overall Finish List

Stuart VA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K Walking Division

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1119
1207
1206
1115
1222
1197
1114
1217
1230
1191
1195
1224
1112
1204
1213
1120
1113
1111
1116
1203
1196
1202
1218
1227
1228
1123
1229

38

8
40
35
56
44
30
58
68
55
31
34
65
44
51
56
32
11
11
15
42
19
36
60
58
a7
59

M

I § G & e & B o T » M » B G« M M o A & e T + e s -

1

GO R DR RPNRPRNRPNORPNRREPRPRNRPRPRPOWRERNRWWN

Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-44
Top Fin
55-59
65-69
55-59
30-34
30-34
65-69
40-44
50-54
55-59
30-34
0-14
0-14
15-19
40-44
15-19
35-39
60-64
55-59
45-49
55-59
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